	Para No.	The fees structure of the Nirmala Sr. Sec. School and Mahatma Gandhi International School are as under:				
		SL	Particular	Nirmala	MGIS.	Remarks
		no.		SSS.		RIV.
		1.	Registration &	Rs. 970/-	Rs. 18000	Refundable
	393		Admission fees & Security deposite.	(per child)	(per child)	from MGIS Rs. 5000/- (per child)
		2.	Monthly tuition	Nil	Rs. 1250/-	
	- 1		fees		(per child)	
		3.	Monthly boarding	Rs. 800/-	Rs. 5800/-	
			fees	(per child)	(per child)	
			Total =	Rs. 1770/-	Rs. 25050/-	
				(per child)	(per child)	
	908	Total expenditure for 5 Andamanese students studying a Nirmala School for the academic year 2011-12 comes to Rs. 970 x 5 = Rs. 4850.00 (admission fees) and Rs. 800 x 5 children x 12 month = Rs. 48000/- (hostel fees) Total= Rs. 52850 /- (Rupees fifty two thousand eight hundred fifty only.				
		Total expenditure for 5 students proposed to be enrolled at				
		Mahatma Gandhi International School for the academic year 2011-12				
	299	comes to Rs. 18000 x 5 = Rs.90000 (at the time of admission) Rs. 1250 x 5 children x 12 month = Rs. 75000 (tuition fees for 1 month)				
		month) Rs. 5800 x 5 children x 12 month = Rs. 348000 (boarding fees for 12 month)				
			tal = Rs. 513000.00	(Rupees five I	akh thirteen th	nousand only.)
			Apart from this	cost of Uniform	and study ma	aterials are to

borne.